KACZMAREK ELECTRIC MTB 2021
3 Wyrzysk, 22 sierpnia 2021

Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

MINI (24 km)

Kategoria: K1

1 1146 MIKULSKA Matgorzata N bike academy 1:00:53 500
2 522 MUSZYNSKA Karolina WATAHA PRZEMKOW 1:18:37 39
3 703 KUBIACZYK Ewelina Szelesiéwka MTB Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowero 1:19:00 390

Kategoria: K2

1 468 ZIELINSKA Weronika KOSOX Bike Team 1:03:05 500
2 1192 ZANDECKA Karolina nie dotyczy 1:21:30 390

Kategoria: K3

1 586 DABROWICZ Katarzyna MS CYCLING&DIETETYKA 1:02:55 500
2 1190 BIELINSKA Hanna CTBIKE.PL 1:08:01 460
3 49 BOBER Anna WATAHA PRZEMKOW 1:09:14 450

Kategoria: K4+

1 1073 STACHOWIAK Sylwia BikeVibe Team Poznan 1:04:44 500
2 117 DUDZIAK Agnieszka KKFP Wolsztyn 1:09:43 460
3 1159 PRZEKWASINSKA Agnieszka Brak 1:15:45 430
4 1148 NAREWSKA Iwona 1:33:47 350
5 1149 NAWROCKA Joanna OPEN PL 1:39:00 330

Kategoria: KIMDz

1 276 MALIK Anastazja Nikos Bike 1:26:05 500

Kategoria: M1

1 878 DONARSKI Franciszek N bike academy 0:54:18 500
2 524 CHRAPLAK Adam AMBIT RACING TEAM 0:56:37 480
3 123 DUTKIEWICZ Maciej Skra Paterek IT-Ros Team 0:56:55 480
4 259 LESNIEWSKI Mateusz 0:58:53 460
5 782 HAJDUK Jan KS Stomil Poznan 1:03:08 430
6 799 KOZYCZAK Kacper KS Stomil Poznar 1:11:28 380
7 1001 WIECKIEWICZ Bartosz WATAHA PRZEMKOW 1:16:32 350
8 299 MOSZONKA Michat Grupa ROTO MTB 1:16:55 350
DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, B-Branza Elektrotechniczna, Druk: 21-08-22 12:50:42

WYRZYSK 2021 Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl



Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

MINI (24 km)

Kategoria: M2

1 475 BEJM Bartosz BejmTeam Velo Invest Estate Wood-Mizer 0:51:41 500
2 1121 FYSZ Damian 0:56:20 460
3 1145 MAIJCHRZAK Adrian STREFASPORTU.PL MW INVEST TEAM 0:57:31 450
4 252 LAMPART Rafat WATAHA PRZEMKOW 0:58:40 440
5 819 OLSZEWSKI tukasz Ktecko Cycling Team 0:58:51 440
6 1139 KROLAK Krystian MTB Osiek nad Notecig 1:02:16 420
7 338 PLEWA Patryk 1:03:33 410
8 804 tUKASZEWSKI Tomasz 1:04:09 400
9 833 SERBIN Szymon Ktecko Cycling Team 1:04:46 400
10 301 MUSKUS Damian WATAHA PRZEMKOW 1:05:34 390
11 760 ZALEJKO Patryk BEZ BALASTU Active Team 1:05:35 390
12 88 BOJANOWSKI Hubert Szookrower 1:05:47 390
13 599 BAK Michat 1:06:05 390
14 399 STOLARCZYK Kamil 1:06:47 390
15 1135 KNASIAK Krzysztof Ktecko Cycling Team 1:08:32 380
DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, B-Branza Elektrotechniczna, Druk: 21-08-22 12:50:43

WYRZYSK 2021 Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl



Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

MINI (24 km)

Kategoria: M3

1 1181 PRZYLUSKI Karol Dziki Team Kwidzyn 0:53:22 500
2 484 PECIAK Pawet niezrzeszony 0:53:23 500
3 963 PELACZYK Pawet GRUPA MTB SULECHOW 0:53:28 500
4 332 PETRUS Jan FSD Sport 0:54:54 490
5 214 KOKOCINSKI Marcin 0:55:23 480
6 236 KOZtOWSKI Pawet Marbopur Miedzychéd team bike 0:55:33 480
7 1144 MACKIEWICZ Przemystaw 0:57:18 470
8 549 JASINSKI Marcin BMC POLSKA 0:59:02 450
9 315 NURCZYNSKI Tomasz Szookrower 0:59:13 450
10 880 RUSIN Marek MTB Osiek nad Notecig 0:59:38 450
11 776  GIESE Mitosz MTB Osiek nad Notecig 1:00:25 440
12 1129 HARMATOWSKI Mateusz Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe 1:00:26 440
13 569 SERBIN Michat Ktecko Cycling Team 1:00:48 440
14 811 MINICHOWSKI Tomasz 1:00:49 440
15 390 SOBANSKI Leszek ART-COLOR 1:01:33 430
16 1147 MROTEK Maciej 1:01:45 430
17 465 ZAKRZEWSKI Adam 1:02:09 430
18 274 MALICKI Dawid 1:02:52 420
19 1195 CHUDZINSKI tukasz TORPOL Racing Team 1:04:11 420
20 314 NOWOTNY Pawet Atut Proma 1:04:36 410
21 834 SIERADZKI Adam Bike Pasja Rancig Team 1:05:32 410
22 828 POWELSKI Jedrzej Poznan 1:06:45 400
23 1163 SLOMINSKI Leszek 1:07:55 390
24 233 CIESIELSKI Adam Skra Paterek IT-Ros Team 1:08:17 390
25 4 ADAMCZAK Mateusz 1:08:32 390
26 816 NIESPODZIANY Adam 1:09:59 380
27 640 BABIARZ Jacek 1:10:06 380
28 213 KOCHANOWICZ Krzysztof WATAHA PRZEMKOW 1:12:16 370
29 11 BABIARZ Maciej 1:14:21 360
30 319 ORMAN Krzysztof 1:14:25 360
31 137 BROSE Marcin 1:14:55 360
32 532 SZLACHTOWICZ Edward 1:17:10 350
33 1120 DUBOWNIK Karol OSP Wyrzysk 1:21:10 330
34 1134 KALUZNY Stawek osp wyrzysk 1:21:10 330
35 327 tASSA Piotr MTB WYRZYSK TEAM 1:22:35 320

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, B-Branza Elektrotechniczna,

WYRZYSK 2021

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl

Druk: 21-08-22 12:50:43



Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

MINI (24 km)

Kategoria: M4

1 96 DROZDOWSKI Robert
2 445 WIERCHOWIEC Artur
3 840 SMOLINSKI Artur

4 609 BARTOSIK Pawet

5 637 KOLACKI Mirostaw
6 1127 GRUSZCZYNSKI Rafat
7 1152 NOWAKOWSKI Tomasz
8 1172 SZPERLIK Wojciech
9 1137 KOWALSKI Krzysztof
10 306 NOWACZYK Jarostaw
11 928 KOKOCINSKI Dawid
12 790 JEZIOROWSKI Maciej
13 243 KREPEC Adam

14 892 SZULC Marcin

15 275 MALIK Juliusz

16 1138 KRAWCZYNSKI Pawet
17 1142 LUTY Mariusz

18 122 DUTKIEWICZ Krzysztof
19 1055 KRAJEWSKI Pawet
20 303 MUSZYNSKI Mariusz
21 688 BEDNORZ Maciej
22 268 MACKOWIAK Piotr
23 1075 ADAMSKI Grzegorz
24 1156 PISAREK Pawet

25 1143 LECH Mariusz

26 1151 NOWAKOWSKI Tomasz
27 1164 StOTA Jarek

28 73 BETLINSKI Daniel
29 1067 MICHALSKI Maciej
30 829 PYSSA Robert

31 1186 WUTKOWSKI Dawid
32 1114 BUKOWSKI Zbigniew
33 1117 DANIELCZAK Damian
34 352 RAFALSKI Roman
35 891 POLCZYNSKI Dawid
36 1110 BIEGON Karol

37 1161 RZYMIANSKI Pawet
38 1130 JABLONSKI Tomasz

OBUDOWA GRUPA POSCIGOWA
Szprotawa

MERX TEAM

ALUNA MTB Racing Team

MERX TEAM

ANC System

Nowakowski Racing Team
Airpol Compressors MTB Team
Superior

BLACK BIKERS TEAM

WATAHA PRZEMKOW

Chyba MTB Szamocin

Nikos Bike

TEAM AD GORDON -friends- WAGROWIEC
Ruukki

Skra Paterek IT-Ros Team

WATAHA PRZEMKOW

WIDMET
TEAM AD GORDON -friends- WAGROWIEC
TEAM AD GORDON -friends- WAGROWIEC

Brenderup Team

VANILLA MTB TEAM SWIEBODZIN

GKR Gostyn

DT4YOU MTB TEAM

Sliwice

Chyba MTB Szamocin
ZASAPANI -HYDRO Trzcianka

Chodzieskie Towarzystwo Rowerowe

ALUNA MTB Racing Team
CHYBA MTB SZAMOCIN

0:54:22
0:54:54
0:55:37
0:55:57
0:56:39
0:57:01
0:57:39
0:58:24
0:58:25
0:59:01
1:00:36
1:02:09
1:02:15
1:02:17
1:03:02
1:03:19
1:03:52
1:04:43
1:05:33
1:05:37
1:05:50
1:06:05
1:06:09
1:06:21
1:06:32
1:06:46
1:07:56
1:07:57
1:07:59
1:08:39
1:10:58
1:12:18
1:12:44
1:14:04
1:14:35
1:16:59
1:17:49
1:18:17

500
500
490
490
480
480
470
470
470
460
450
440
440
440
430
430
430
420
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
400
400
400
400
380
380
370
370
360
350
350
350

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, B-Branza Elektrotechniczna,

WYRZYSK 2021

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl

Druk: 21-08-22 12:50:43



Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

MINI (24 km)

Kategoria: M5

1 296 MIKOLAJCZYK Przemystaw AGROCHEST TEAM 0:51:41 500
2 363 ROTKO Adam OBUDOWA GRUPA POSCIGOWA 0:59:02 440
3 807 MARIANSKI Leszek Skra Paterek IT-Ros Team 0:59:56 430
4 261 LEWANDOWSKI Michat 1:00:25 430
5 431 URBANIAK Mirostaw SOGEST 1:00:48 430
6 248 KUCAEA Marek LO Swiebodzin Team 1:01:38 420
7 1162 SKIBA Roman JARE Team 1:02:47 410
8 1136 KOWALEWSKI Wojciech 1:04:10 400
9 1150 NAWROCKI Dariusz OPEN PL 1:08:35 380
10 1126 GRANOWSKI Pawet SISU-OWB rowertour.com 1:12:02 360
11 1185 WOZNICKI Witold Ktecko 1:13:16 350
12 818 OCHOCKI Olgierd 1:30:39 290
13 812 MOGILNICKI Aleksander 1:31:27 280
Kategoria: M6
1 166 HALUCHA Bogdan Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team 0:59:06 500
2 659 SKOWRONSKI Tadeusz Tadeokarate 0:59:47 490
3 309 NOWAK Henryk Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team 1:01:35 480
4 797 KOBUS Bogdan Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team 1:15:46 390
5 356 FABIANOWSKI Krzysztof Bydgoszcz 1:17:02 380
6 1109 BERNACIAK Adam CELLFAST MTB TEAM 1:24:50 350
Kategoria: MJMCh
1 220 KOMAR Barttomiej REAL 64-STO 0:51:33 500
2 874 KLIMPEL Jakub REAL 64-STO 0:51:33 500
3 1115 BYLEWSKI Michat UKS SPORTOWIEC PItA 0:56:24 460
4 1170 SUS Igor N bike academy 0:56:25 460
5 1128 GRZEGOREK Wiktor UKS SPORTOWIEC PItA 0:56:59 450
6 1153 NOWAKOWSKI Wiktor Nowakowski Racing Team 0:57:09 450
7 1173 TOPOLINSKI Jakub N bike academy 0:59:26 430
8 210 KtOSOWICZ Mateusz KS Stomil Poznan 1:00:43 420
9 845 SZAMBURSKI Franciszek 1:02:08 410

DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, B-Branza Elektrotechniczna,

WYRZYSK 2021

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl

Druk: 21-08-22 12:50:43



